Product Catalog
Disposable Endoscopic
Medical Devices
EndoTherapeutics.com
History
Endo-Therapeutics, Inc. an endoscopic medical device manufacturer was established in
1992 in Safety Harbor, Florida. At its inception, EndoTherapeutics supplied reusable
devices to the market. Today, based in Clearwater, Florida, we have grown to be one of

Clearwater, FL 33760
EndoTherapeutics.com
Ordering Information
Toll Free: 844.400.ENDO (3636)
© 2015-2019 Endo-Therapeutics, Inc . All rights reserved.
MKT-005 Rev C
EndoT®, Think Within®, eSuction®, SwirlNet®, BioCeps® and Catchem'®
are registered trademarks of Endo-Therapeutics, Inc. U.S. Patent 9,549,761